ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY

ARTIST

FEATURED SOCIETY MEMBER
ANN GIBBONS

FM 1 The Fisherman
FM 2 Colour 'n' Reflections
FM 3 Dry Dock

FM 4 The Port

FM 5 Gum Trees

FM 6 The Creek Bed
FM 7 Men at Work
FM 8 Family Day

FM 9 Annesky

FM 10 Boab Tree

FM 11 The Gum

FM 12 Still Standing
FM 13 Old Port

ANDERSON BETTY
1. Autumn Leaves
2. Gardening

BARR TINA
3. Australian Landscape

BATES ALLAN J.
4. Adelaide from Brougham Gardens
5. Psyche Bend

BRADSHAW DIANA

6. Lilypond - Fraser Island
7. Banksias in the Bush
8. 25 Minute Pose

BRAHAM CHRIS

9. Nasturtiums

10. Looking Forward
11. It's Good

AUTUMN EXHIBITION

MEDIUM

Watercolour
Watercolour
Oill
Watercolour
Oill
Watercolour
Watercolour
Qil
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Oil
Oil

Acrylic

Oil on canvas
Pencil Sketch

Watercolour/pastel
Oil/Pastel
Charcoal

Oll
Oll
Oll

2020

PRICE

$800
$800
$700
$500
$700
$500
$900
$600
$60
$60
$60
$80
$80

$1,000
$1,000

$680

$360
$150

$700
$500
$150

$195
$150
$50



ARTIST

BUDDEN ELENA

12. Medieval Peasant

13. Medieval Village

14. The Lady

15. He Has Not Been Home For Ages

BURGESS JOSIE
16. Foliage Fantasy
17. Aviary Pals Duo
18. Strelitztias

19. Irises on Silk

EASTWOOD EARLEEN

20. Little White Crane Geisha

21.Geisha, Study in Black, red and White
22. Red Geisha

GAEKWAD ALLAN
23. Hat
24. "Nobody Cares!"

JACOBS MARILYN

25. Japanese Tea Ceremony
26. Forming Attachments

27. Yellow Roses on Lattice
28. Roger Whittaker

JOHNS JILL

29. Grass Trees of the Flinders
30. In Full Bloom

31. On the Right Path

KIMPTON JENNIFER
32. Survivor

LIN MIN
33. Autumn Flowers
34. Autumn Scene

LYNCH MARG
35. Country Cottage

McGUIRE BARBARA
36. Sun Shower

MEDIUM

Watercolour/Ink
Watercolour/Ink
Watercolour

Watercolour/Ink

Encaustic
Watercolour
Watercolour/charcoal
Gutta and silk dyes

Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media

Photograph
Photograph

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

W atercolour

Acrylic
Acrylic

Watercolour

W atercolour

PRICE

$180
$250
$250
$380

$245
$255
$350
$285

$700
$385
$420

$250
$250

$680
$480
$680
$680

$250
$250
$325

$140

$120
$120

$350

$270



ARTIST

MORAN CHRISTINE
37. North Easterly
38. Tuscan Town

NGUYEN VAN KHANH
39. Gigil
40. Svetlana

NUITTA MAUREEN
41. Solo Sunflower
42. The Brown Jug

OLDFIELD JILL
43. Magnolia Sky

OPALA ADAM
44. Endless Summer

PAGE SHIRLEY

45. Summer Days
46. Autumn on Tynte
47. Rippling Waters

PALOMBO DOMENICO
48. Birds Look at Us

49. Travel

50. The Red Pram

PARKER GLENDA

51. Iris

52. Rain over Port Noarlunga
53. Sundown over the Hills
54. A Day at the Beach

55. Sheds at Port Adelaide

PATERSON VIRGINIA
56. Burundian Refugee Gaspatd

PRENDERGAST EILEEN

57. The Little Red Shed

58. Plums in a Bowl

59. Plums in Silver Stem

60. Oranges, Lemons and Apples
61. Flowers Galore

62. Lake Victoria

MEDIUM

Oil
Oll

Oil
Oll

Ink Pens
Acrylic

Acrylic
Pastel

Oil
Oil
Oil

Oil/acrylic
Oil on copper
Oil/acrylic

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Fired clay, custom paint
on Marbau base.

o]]
o]]
o]]
o]]
Acrylic/Oil
Acrylic/QOil

PRICE

$320
$320

$300
$200

$280
$280

$120

$750

$350
$250
$220

$500
$500
$400

$310
$75
$75

$310

$310

$3,000

$150
$125
$90
$150
$160
$120



ARTIST

QUICK JEAN
63. Wisteria at Alru Farm
64. Gum Study

65. Early Morning - Cooper Creek

SEXTON TONY
66. Old Ketchowla Ruins
67. Royal Oak Hotel 1936

CATHI STEER
68. Resting on the Rocks
69. Reclining Nude

TAYLOR HELEN

70. Reflections - Kushiro
71. Canal- Venice

72. Ston-Croatia

VALENTE JENNY
73. House in Molfetta
74. City Scape

VOYSEY MIGNON
75. Wind in the Sails
76. Southern Beach
77. Pisces

WINTERHALDER MARG
78. Succulents on Stone wall

WRIGHT STEPHANIE
79. Eric

80. Owl

81. Blue

82. Luang Say

83. Cusp

84. Bloom

WYNNE TONY

85. Barker Inlet

86. Barker Inlet, Pencil
87. Lower Lakes

MEDIUM

Gouache
Gouache
Gouache

Pen and Wash
Pen and Wash

Pastel
Ink and Pastel

W atercolour
Mixed media
Oil

Pastel
Pastel

Acrylic
Acrylic
Mixed media

Oil

Oil on canvas
Oil on board

Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas

Acrylic
Graphite pencil
Acrylic

PRICE

$185
$300
$395

$125
$125

$1,000
$470

$450
$90
$95

$150
$150

$130
$150
$130

$350

$990
$150
$290
$190
$250
$290

$300
$300
$300



ARTIST MEDIUM PRICE

YENI OZLEM

88. Figuring out why we are here Acrylic, oil and pastel $1,600
on canvas

89. Tread on Air Ink, acrylic on canvas $1,500

ZAREBSKI STEFAN

90. Picnik o]] $360

91.Carrickalinga Beach Oil $360

92. Toni Qil $800

93. Arrangement with Blue Oil $800






FANSHAW LYNDA

GARTNER BAIL L

HAWKINS MARITTA

KIMPTON JENNIFER

McGUIRE BARBA

MULLINS SANDRA

OLDFIELD JILL



PALMER JOHN

41 Still Life
42 Pears in Glass
43 Berenberg Pears

47 "Loren"
48 "Emanuele"

Gouche
Gouche
Gouche

VAN NGUGEN KAHNH

SWALES-SMITH DONALD

Oil
Oll
Oll

Charcoal
Charcoal

Pastel
W atercolour
Acrylic

57 Sunflowers

PARTON RICHAR
40 Reclin Qll

$250
$260
$260

SHACKL
51 Behec
52 Mong

$250
$250

49 Vale, .
50 Wauk

SHEPARD MARJ
53 Bromi Acrylic

58 Garde Pencil, In
59 Himeji Pencil

Oil $500












RA



$185

ETON MAY
Watercol $180
Acrylic $280

Pen & W $250
Watercol $125

$300

$200
$200



