ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY	AUTUMN EXHIBITION
ADELAIDE AITI OOOILI I	AO I OMIN' EXTINDITION

ARTIST	MEDIUM	PRICE
FEATURED SOCIETY MEMBER ANN GIBBONS		
FM 1 The Fisherman FM 2 Colour 'n' Reflections FM 3 Dry Dock FM 4 The Port FM 5 Gum Trees FM 6 The Creek Bed FM 7 Men at Work FM 8 Family Day FM 9 Annesky FM 10 Boab Tree FM 11 The Gum FM 12 Still Standing	Watercolour Watercolour Oil Watercolour Oil Watercolour Watercolour Oil Watercolour Watercolour Watercolour Watercolour	\$800 \$800 \$700 \$500 \$700 \$500 \$600 \$60 \$60 \$60
FM 12 Still Standing FM 13 Old Port	Watercolour Watercolour	\$80 \$80
ANDERSON BETTY 1. Autumn Leaves 2. Gardening	Oil Oil	\$1,000 \$1,000
BARR TINA 3. Australian Landscape	Acrylic	\$680
BATES ALLAN J. 4. Adelaide from Brougham Gardens 5. Psyche Bend	Oil on canvas Pencil Sketch	\$360 \$150
BRADSHAW DIANA 6. Lilypond - Fraser Island 7. Banksias in the Bush 8. 25 Minute Pose	Watercolour/pastel Oil/Pastel Charcoal	\$700 \$500 \$150
BRAHAM CHRIS 9. Nasturtiums 10. Looking Forward 11. It's Good	Oil Oil Oil	\$195 \$150 \$50

ARTIST	MEDIUM	PRICE
BUDDEN ELENA 12. Medieval Peasant 13. Medieval Village 14. The Lady 15. He Has Not Been Home For Ages	Watercolour/Ink Watercolour/Ink Watercolour Watercolour/Ink	\$180 \$250 \$250 \$380
BURGESS JOSIE 16. Foliage Fantasy 17. Aviary Pals Duo 18. Strelitztias 19. Irises on Silk	Encaustic Watercolour Watercolour/charcoal Gutta and silk dyes	\$245 \$255 \$350 \$285
EASTWOOD EARLEEN 20. Little White Crane Geisha 21.Geisha, Study in Black, red and White 22. Red Geisha	Mixed media Mixed media Mixed media	\$700 \$385 \$420
GAEKWAD ALLAN 23. Hat 24. "Nobody Cares!"	Photograph Photograph	\$250 \$250
JACOBS MARILYN 25. Japanese Tea Ceremony 26. Forming Attachments 27. Yellow Roses on Lattice 28. Roger Whittaker	Watercolour Watercolour Watercolour Watercolour	\$680 \$480 \$680 \$680
JOHNS JILL 29. Grass Trees of the Flinders 30. In Full Bloom 31. On the Right Path	Acrylic Acrylic Acrylic	\$250 \$250 \$325
KIMPTON JENNIFER 32. Survivor	Watercolour	\$140
LIN MIN 33. Autumn Flowers 34. Autumn Scene	Acrylic Acrylic	\$120 \$120
LYNCH MARG 35. Country Cottage	Watercolour	\$350
McGUIRE BARBARA 36. Sun Shower	Watercolour	\$270

ARTIST	MEDIUM	PRICE
MORAN CHRISTINE		
37. North Easterly	Oil	\$320
38. Tuscan Town	Oil	\$320
NGUYEN VAN KHANH		
39. Gigil	Oil	\$300
40. Svetlana	Oil	\$200
NUITTA MAUREEN		
41. Solo Sunflower	Ink Pens	\$280
42. The Brown Jug	Acrylic	\$280
OLDFIELD JILL		
43. Magnolia Sky	Acrylic	\$120
OPALA ADAM		
44. Endless Summer	Pastel	\$750
PAGE SHIRLEY		
45. Summer Days	Oil	\$350
46. Autumn on Tynte	Oil	\$250
47. Rippling Waters	Oil	\$220
PALOMBO DOMENICO		
48. Birds Look at Us	Oil/acrylic	\$500
49. Travel	Oil on copper	\$500
50. The Red Pram	Oil/acrylic	\$400
PARKER GLENDA		
51. Iris	Watercolour	\$310
52. Rain over Port Noarlunga	Watercolour	\$75
53. Sundown over the Hills	Watercolour	\$75
54. A Day at the Beach	Watercolour	\$310
55. Sheds at Port Adelaide	Watercolour	\$310
PATERSON VIRGINIA		# 0.000
56. Burundian Refugee Gaspatd	Fired clay, custom paint on Marbau base.	\$3,000
PRENDERGAST EILEEN		
57. The Little Red Shed	Oil	\$150
58. Plums in a Bowl	Oil	\$125
59. Plums in Silver Stem	Oil	\$90
60. Oranges, Lemons and Apples	Oil	\$150
61. Flowers Galore	Acrylic/Oil	\$160
62. Lake Victoria	Acrylic/Oil	\$120

ARTIST	MEDIUM	PRICE
QUICK JEAN		
63. Wisteria at Alru Farm	Gouache	\$185
64. Gum Study	Gouache	\$300
65. Early Morning - Cooper Creek	Gouache	\$395
SEXTON TONY		
66. Old Ketchowla Ruins	Pen and Wash	\$125
67. Royal Oak Hotel 1936	Pen and Wash	\$125
CATHI STEER		
68. Resting on the Rocks	Pastel	\$1,000
69. Reclining Nude	Ink and Pastel	\$470
TAYLOR HELEN		
70. Reflections - Kushiro	Watercolour	\$450
71. Canal- Venice	Mixed media	\$90
72. Ston-Croatia	Oil	\$95
VALENTE JENNY		
73. House in Molfetta	Pastel	\$150
74. City Scape	Pastel	\$150
VOYSEY MIGNON		
75. Wind in the Sails	Acrylic	\$130
76. Southern Beach	Acrylic	\$150
77. Pisces	Mixed media	\$130
WINTERHALDER MARG		
78. Succulents on Stone wall	Oil	\$350
WRIGHT STEPHANIE		
79. Eric	Oil on canvas	\$990
80. Owl	Oil on board	\$150
81. Blue	Oil on canvas	\$290
82. Luang Say	Oil on canvas	\$190
83. Cusp	Oil on canvas	\$250
84. Bloom	Oil on canvas	\$290
WYNNE TONY		
85. Barker Inlet	Acrylic	\$300
86. Barker Inlet, Pencil	Graphite pencil	\$300
87. Lower Lakes	Acrylic	\$300

ARTIST	MEDIUM	PRICE
YENI OZLEM		
88. Figuring out why we are here	Acrylic, oil and pastel	\$1,600
89. Tread on Air	on canvas Ink, acrylic on canvas	\$1,500
ZAREBSKI STEFAN		
90. Picnik	Oil	\$360
91.Carrickalinga Beach	Oil	\$360
92. Toni	Oil	\$800
93. Arrangement with Blue	Oil	\$800

FANSHAW LYNDA

OLDFIELD JILL

GARTNER BAIL L
HAWKINS MARITTA

KIMPTON JENNIFER

McGUIRE BARBA

MULLINS SANDRA

PALMER JOHN

		PARTOI 40 Recli	N RICHAR I n Oil
41 Still Life42 Pears in Glass43 Berenberg Pears	Oil Oil Oil	\$250 \$260 \$260	
			SHACKL 51 Behea 52 Monga
47 "Loren" 48 "Emanuele"	Charcoal Charcoal	\$250 \$250	
			49 Vale, . 50 Wauk
Gouche Gouche Gouche VAN NGUGEN KAHNH		SHEPAI 53 Brom	RD MARJ il Acrylic
SWALES-SMITH DONALD	Pastel Watercolour Acrylic	58 Gard 59 Hime	e Pencil, In ji Pencil
	57 Sunflowers	Oil	\$500

RA

D

\$185

ETON MAY

Watercol \$180 Acrylic \$280

Pen & W \$250 Watercol \$125

\$300

\$200 \$200